D -404 ADMEASURING 125 SQ YARDS, SATELITE PARK KNOWN 
AS SATELITE PARK FLAT, SURVEY NO.195/3, MOUJE BAVLA, TALUKA BAVLA, DISTRICT AHMEDABAD, STATE 
GUJARAT-382220” 

DATE OF PHYSICAL  

POSSESSION 

30th MAR 25 

TOTAL  

OUTSTANDING 

DATE: 12th Mar 25 

Rs. 50,90,050/- (Rupees Fifty Lakh Ninety Thousand and Fifty Only) 

RESERVE  
PRICE  

1. Rs. 15,57,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs & Fifty Seven Thousand  Only) 
2. Rs. 15,57,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs & Fifty Seven Thousand  Only) 
3. Rs. 15,57,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs & Fifty Seven Thousand  Only) 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 
(EMD): 

1. Rs. 1,55,700/- (Rupees One Lakh Fifty Five Thousand & Seven Hundred Only) 
2. Rs. 1,55,700/- (Rupees One Lakh Fifty Five Thousand & Seven Hundred Only) 
3. Rs. 1,55,700/- (Rupees One Lakh Fifty Five Thousand & Seven Hundred Only) 

BIDDING INCREMENT  
AMOUNT 

1. Rs. 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand  Only) 
2. Rs. 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand  Only) 
3. Rs. 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand  Only) 

DATES DATE OF INSPECTION OF PROPERTY: 15th Nov 2025 Between 10:00 TO 17:00 

EMD LAST DATE: ON OR BEFORE, 19th Nov 2025 till 5:00 PM 

DATE & TIME OF E-AUCTION: 20th Nov 2025 11:00-13:00  

MODE OF PAYMENT: -   
ALL PAYMENT SHALL BE MADE BY DEMAND DRAFT IN FAVOR OF “AUTHUM INVESTMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED” PAYABLE AT